
 PLACEMENT DATA (ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22)

 SL No.  University SL
No.  Student Name  Branch

(Displine)
 Passou
t Year

 On/Off
Campus

Placement
 Name of the Employer

 1  F19014001031  PRITISH KUMAR PRADHAN  Civil  2022
 OFF
CAMPUS  SPARC

 2  F19128001043  SITAKANTA PRADHAN  Civil  2022
 OFF
CAMPUS  SPARC

 3  F19128001024  Padmaja Priyadarshini  Civil  2022  OFF CAMPUS  Tata Steel Meramandali 
 4  F19014001005  Asharani Mallick  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  Tata Steel Meramandali 
 5  F19128001006  ARPITA SWAIN  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  TATA PROJECT
 6  F19014001014  DIPTESH PARIDA  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  TATA PROJECT
 7  F19014001056  SUPRIYA BARAD  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  TATA PROJECT
 8  F19128001056  SUSHOBHIT JENA  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  M/S L&T CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.
 9  F19128001005  AMAN KUMAR DAS  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  M/S L&T CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTD.

 10  F19128001052  SUCHARITA JOHN NAIK  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  WBF STEEL DETAILING & ENGINEERING PVT. LTD
 11  F19014001054  SUBHADRA KISKU  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  WBF STEEL DETAILING & ENGINEERING PVT. LTD
 12  F19128001021  MONALI SINGH  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  WBF STEEL DETAILING & ENGINEERING PVT. LTD
 13  F19014001039  RUBI SETHY  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  CEAT TYRE
 14  F19014001060  SWEET RANI ACHARYA  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  CEAT TYRE
 15  F19128001043  SITAKANTA PRADHAN  Civil  2022  ON CAMPUS  ADITYA BIRLA ULTRATECH
 16  F19014002005  ANKITA SARANGI  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  TPNODL
 17  F19014002005  ANKITA SARANGI  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M /S ARCELLOR MITTAL STEEL INDIA
 18  F19128002007  BARSARANI SAMAL  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M /S ARCELLOR MITTAL STEEL INDIA
 19  F19128001023  MONALISA PARIDA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M /S ARCELLOR MITTAL STEEL INDIA
 20  F19128001044  SITAL BEHERA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M /S ARCELLOR MITTAL STEEL INDIA
 21  F19014003020  LUSPITA MALLICK  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES

 22  F19128002056  Sudarsan Lakra  Electrical  2022
 OFF
CAMPUS  JSW Steel Coated Products Ltd. 

 23  F19128002014  Chirag Mohanty  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  JSW Steel Coated Products Ltd. 
 24  F19014003020  LUSPITA MALLICK  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  HITACHI ASTEMO CHENNAI PVT. LTD
 25  F19128002056  SUDARSAN LAKRA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 26  F19128002023  JAGANNATH PRASAD KAR  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 27  F19128002046  SANTANU SAMANTARAY  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE



 28  F19128002028  LAXMIDHAR BEHERA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 29  F19014002016  SMRUTI SEKHAR JALI  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 30  F19014002020  SWAGAT KUMAR SENAPATI  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 31  F19128002006  BADAL KUMAR SAHOO  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 32  F19128002044  SAMBIT DASH  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 33  F19128002061  SUSHIL KUMAR JENA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 34  F19128002041  RISHI PRASAD  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 35  F19128002014  CHIRAG MOHANTY  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 36  F19014002011  RUDRA PRASAD SAHOO  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 37  F19128002029  NIKHILESH GOUDA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 38  F19128002020  DEVIPRASAD MISHRA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 39  F19128002049  SATYABRATA DAS  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 40  F19128002037  PRAVASH MAHARANA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 41  F19128002001  ABHIJIT RATH  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 42  F19014003030  SHRABAN KUMAR PALAI  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE

 43  F19128002060  SUSANTA  MARTHA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 TVM SIGNALLING AND
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS

 44  F19128002006  BADAL KUMAR SAHOO  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 TVM SIGNALLING AND
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS

 45  F19128002061  SUSHIL KUMAR JENA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 TVM SIGNALLING AND
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS

 46  L20128002002  ASHIS KUMAR SATHUA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 TVM SIGNALLING AND
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS

 47  F19128002051  SAUBHAGYA RANJAN DAS  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 SYAM TRELLEBORG TIRES LLP,
BHARUCH, GUJARAT

 48  F19128002041  RISHI PRASAD  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 SYAM TRELLEBORG TIRES LLP,
BHARUCH, GUJARAT

 49  F19128002049  SATYABRATA DAS  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 SYAM TRELLEBORG TIRES LLP,
BHARUCH, GUJARAT

 50  F19128002056  SUDARSAN LAKRA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 SYAM TRELLEBORG TIRES LLP,
BHARUCH, GUJARAT

 51  F19128002040  RASMIRANJAN PADHI  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 SYAM TRELLEBORG TIRES LLP,
BHARUCH, GUJARAT

 52  F19128002037  PRAVASH MAHARANA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 SYAM TRELLEBORG TIRES LLP,
BHARUCH, GUJARAT



 53  F19128002039  RAKESH K GHADEI  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 SYAM TRELLEBORG TIRES LLP,
BHARUCH, GUJARAT

 54  F19128002020  DEVIPRASAD MISHRA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 SYAM TRELLEBORG TIRES LLP,
BHARUCH, GUJARAT

 55  F19128002001  ABHIJIT RATH  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 SYAM TRELLEBORG TIRES LLP,
BHARUCH, GUJARAT

 56  F19128002029  NIKHILESH GOUDA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 SYAM TRELLEBORG TIRES LLP,
BHARUCH, GUJARAT

 57  F19128002023  JAGANNATH PRASAD KAR  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 58  F19014003030  SHRABAN KUMAR PALAI  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 59  F19128002029  NIKHILESH GOUDA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 60  F19014002003  AMULYA NAYAK  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 61  F19014002001  AMITAB BARIK  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 62  F19128002041  RISHI PRASAD  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 63  F19128002044  SAMBIT DASH  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 64  F19128002060  SUSANTA MARTHA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 65  F19128002047  SANTOSH KUMAR BEHERA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 66  F19128002061  SUSHIL KUMAR JENA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 67  F19128002027  KOUSTUVA BEHERA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 68  F19128002040  RASMIRANJAN PADHI  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 69  F19128002024  JYOTIRANJAN PARIDA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 70  F19128002037  PRAVASH MAHARANA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 71  F19128002006  BADAL KUMAR SAHOO  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 72  F19128002056  SUDARSAN LAKRA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 73  F19128002028  LAXMIDHAR BEHERA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 74  F19128002039  RAKESH KUMAR GHADEI  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 75  F19128002052  SOUMYA RANJAN MOHAPAT  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 76  F19128002037  PRAVASH MAHARANA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 77  F19128002004  ASTASHAMBU BEHERA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD
 78  F19128002006  BADAL KUMAR SAHOO  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD
 79  F19128002060  SUSANTA MARTHA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD
 80  F19128002023  JAGANNATH PRASAD KAR  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  SUZLON INDIA LTD
 81  F19128002041  RISHI PRASAD  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  SUZLON INDIA LTD
 82  F19128002050  SATYA RANJAN MOHAPATRA Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  SUZLON INDIA LTD



 83  F19128002027  KOUSTUVA BEHERA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  SUZLON INDIA LTD
 84  F19128002056  SUDARSAN LAKRA  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  SUZLON INDIA LTD
 85  F19128002006  BADAL KUMAR SAHOO  Electrical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  SUZLON INDIA LTD
 86  F19128002032  PIYUSH SATPATHY  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  TATA PROJECT
 87  F19128002018  DEEPAK KUMAR JENA  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  TATA PROJECT
 88  F19128002043  RUDRA BEHERA  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  TATA   POWER
 89  F19128001023  MONALISA PARIDA  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  M/S TATA POWER
 90  F19128002013  CHANDRASEKHAR SAHOO  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  M/S TATA POWER
 91  F19128002026  KAMAL LOCHAN NAYAK  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  M/S TATA POWER
 92  F19128002007  BARSARANI SAMAL  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  M/S TATA POWER
 93  F19128002041  RISHI PRASAD  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  M/S TATA POWER
 94  F19128002004  ASTASAMBHU BEHERA  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  M/S TATA POWER
 95  F19128002058  SURAJ KUMAR DAS  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  TPNODL
 96  F19128002007  BARSARANI SAMAL  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  TPNODL
 97  F19128002013  CHANDRASEKHAR SAHOO  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  TPNODL
 98  F19128002030  OMKAR MOHANTY  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  TPNODL
 99  F19014002008  JAGANNATH PRADHAN  Electrical  2022  ON CAMPUS  TPNODL

 100  F19014003005  PRAGYAN PARIDA  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 101  L20014003006  RUTUPARNA SAHU  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 102  L20014003001  BIJAYANTI SETHI  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 103  F19014003034  SOUMYASMRUTI PRADEEP  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 104  L22014003007  Sudeepta Mohanta  ETC  2024  ON CAMPUS  TATA ELECTRONICS
 105  L20014003001  BAIJAYANTI SETHY  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  HITACHI ASTEMO CHENNAI PVT. LTD
 106  F19014003037  SUSHREE SANGITA SWAIN  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  HITACHI ASTEMO CHENNAI PVT. LTD
 107  F19014003004  ANIMESH KUMAR SWAIN  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 108  F19014003037  SUSHREE SANGITA SWAIN  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 109  F19014003016  JIGYANSHA PATEL  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 110  F19014003039  SWARNAPRAVA KAR  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 111  F19014003025  PRATIKHYA JENA  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 112  F19014003034  SOUMYASMRUTI PRADEEP  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 113  L20014003006  RUTUPARNA SAHU  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 114  F19014003013  DEBIPRIYA ROUT  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD



 115  F19014003037   MS. SANGITA SWAIN  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD
 116  F19014003025  MS. PRATIKHYA JENA  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD
 117  L20014003005   MS. PUJARANI BEHERA  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD

 118  F19014003040
 MR. TUSHAR RANJAN
BARAL  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  LUMAX INDUSTRIES LTD

 119  F19014003013  DEBIPRIYA ROUT  ETC  2022  ON CAMPUS  TATA POWER
 120  F19014003013  DEBI PRIYA ROUT  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  TATA   POWER
 121  F19014003025  PRATIKHYA JENA   ETC  2022  ON CAMPUS  TATA STEEL MERAMANDALI 
 122  F19014003037  SUSHREE SANGITA SWAIN  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  DANA ANAND INDI ,PVT.LTD
 123  F19014004039  PRITAM BARIK  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JINDALX,BANGALORE 
 124  L20014003008  SUBRATA PRADHAN  ETC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  CTTC,BBSR

 125  F19014024040
 SUSHREE SATABDI
SATPATHY  IT  2022  OFF CAMPUS  WIPRO

 126  F19014024015  KOMAL MUDULI  IT  2022  OFF CAMPUS  WIPRO
 127  L20014024002  AMIYA RANJAN PATI  IT  2022  OFF CAMPUS  SHILABS PRIVATE LIMITED
 128  F19014024021  P.BIKRAM PATRA  IT  2022  OFF CAMPUS  KUTUMBH CARE

 129  F19014024006  BASUDEV ROUT  IT  2022  OFF CAMPUS
 PRINTLINK COMPUTER &
COMMUNICATION PVT. LTD.

 130  L20014024003  BINAYAK SAHOO  IT  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JIBE DATA ANALYTICS 
 131  F17014004061  VISHWAJEET PADHI  Mechanical  2019  OFF CAMPUS  M/S KRISHNA MARUTI LTD
 132   F19014004026  Kumar Raj  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  Krishna Maruti Ltd
 133  F19014004019  Debasmita Sahoo  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  World Skill Centre
 134  F19014004058  SUSHREE ALISHA DASH  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S ARCELLOR MITTAL NIPPON STEEL INDIA
 135  F19014004019  DEBASMITA SAHOO  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S ARCELLOR MITTAL NIPPON STEEL INDIA

 136  F19014004003
 AKALABYA SUMANTA
NAYAK  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES

 137  F19014004007  ARINDAM KHILLAR  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 138  F19014004010  B.P. JUSMANT KUMAR  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 139  F19014004017  CHINMAY KUMAR GUIN  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES

 140  F19014004021
 DEEPAK KUMAR
PARIMANIK  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES

 141  F19014004061  DIPTESH RANJAN SAHOO  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 142  F19014004023  JAYADEV CHAKRA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 143  F19014004034  MRUTUNJAYA RATH  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES



 144  F19014004037  PABITRA KUMAR JENA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES

 145   F19014004043
 RASHMIRANJAN
DASHMOHAPATRA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES

 146  F19014004047  SAISAGAR PATRA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 147  F19014004047  SUBHANKAR MAHAPATRA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 148  F19014004053  TUSHAR KUMAR ROUL  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 149  F19014002017  SANDEEP BEHERA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 150  F19128002015  DEBASHISH MOHANTY  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 151  F19014004041  RAJAT SATRUSAL  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 152  F19014004054  SUBRAT SAMAL  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  M/S CEAT TYRES
 153  F19014004058  SUSHREE ALISHA DASH  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  HITACHI ASTEMO CHENNAI PVT. LTD
 154  F19014004019  DEBASMITA SAHOO  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  HITACHI ASTEMO CHENNAI PVT. LTD
 155  F19014004034  MRUTUNJAYA RATH  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 156  F19014004019  DEBASMITA SAHOO  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 157  F19014004058  SUSHREE ALISHA DASH  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 158  F19014004047  SAISAGAR PATRA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 159  F19014004017  CHINMAY KUMAR GUIN  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 160  F19014004026  KUMAR RAJ  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE

 161   F19014004043
 RASHMI RANJAN
DASHMOHAPATRA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE

 162  L20014004003  PABITRA KUMAR SAHOO  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 163  F19014004013  BISWARANJAN PANDA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 164  F19014004061  DIPTESH RANJAN SAHOO  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 165  F19014004007  ARINDAM KHILLAR  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 166  F19014004025  KAUSHIK KUMAR JENA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 167  F19014004053  SUBHANKAR MAHAPATRA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 168  F19014004048  SANCHIT SAGAR SAHOO  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 169  F19014004060  TUSHAR KUMAR ROUL  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE
 170  F19014004035  NILAMANI SAMANTARA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE

 171  F19014004003
 AKALABYA SUMANTA
NAYAK  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JOHN DEERE

 172  F19014002017  SANDEEP BEHERA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  TATA STEEL ,MERAMUNDALI
 173  F19014004019  Debasmita Sahoo  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  World Skill Centre



 174  F19014004024  JAYAPRAKASH MANGARAJ  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  JAYA HIND INDUSTRIES
 175  F19014004041  RAJAT SATRUSAL  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD
 176  F19014015025  SWARUP KUMAR BEHERA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD
 177  F19014004017  CHINMAY KUMAR GUIN  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD
 178  F19014004053  SUBHANKAR MAHAPATRA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD
 179  F19014004013  BISWARANJAN PANDA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD
 180  F19014004034  MRUTUNJAYA RATH  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD

 181   F19014004043
 RASHMIRANJAN DAS
MOHAPATRA  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD

 182  F19014004052  SUBHAM KUMAR SWAIN  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD
 183  F19014004035  NILAMANI SAMANTRAY  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD
 184  F19014004019  DEBASMITA SAHOO  Mechanical  2022  OFF CAMPUS  ROYAL ENFIELD
 185  F19014004056  Sudarshan Barla  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  Krishna Maruti Ltd
 186  F19014902017  Sandeep Behera  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  Krishna Maruti Ltd
 187  F19014004014  BRAJA KISHOR SAHOO  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  TATA PROJECT
 188  F19014004053  SUBHANKAR MAHAPATRA  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  M/S JINDAL STEEL

 189  L20014004003  Pabitra Kumar Sahoo  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS
 JSW Steel Coated Products Ltd.  VPO
Vasind, Tal Shahapur Dist Thane 

 190  F19014004003  Akalabya Sumanta Nayak  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  Tata Steel Meramandali 
 191  F19014003012  DEBASISH MOHANTY  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  MRS TRL KROSAKI

 192  F19014004021
 DEEPAK KUMAR
PARIMANIK  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  MRS TRL KROSAKI

 193  F19014004024  JAYAPRAKASH MANGARAJ  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  MRS TRL KROSAKI
 194  F19014004030  MAHARAJ LENKA  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  MRS TRL KROSAKI
 195  F19014004041  RAJAT SATRUSAL  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  MRS TRL KROSAKI
 196  F19014004013  BISWARANJAN PANDA  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  VIRAJ PROFILES PVT LTD
 197  F19014002017  SANDEEP BEHERA  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  VIRAJ PROFILES PVT LTD
 198  L20014004003  PABITRA  KUMAR SAHOO  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  VIRAJ PROFILES PVT LTD

 199   F19014004043
 RASHMI RANJAN
DASHMOHAPATRA  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  VIRAJ PROFILES PVT LTD

 200  F19014004025  KAUSHIK KUMAR JENA  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  VIRAJ PROFILES PVT LTD
 201  F19014015025  SWARUP KUMAR BEHERA  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  VIRAJ PROFILES PVT LTD
 202  F19014004014  BRAJA KISHOR SAHOO  Mechanical  2022  ON CAMPUS  VIRAJ PROFILES PVT LTD
 203  F19014026003  LONI BHARATI  BC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  DIMOND BEAUTY OF HOUSE



 204  F19014026006  PRANGYA PARAMITASAMAL  BC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  B.P.U SMART SALON
 205  F19014026007  PRIITI DEEPA BARIK  BC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  SAl SHREE SALOON (BALIKUDA)
 206  F19014026012  SUMAN SUBHA LAXMI  BC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  SELF EMPLOYED
 207  F19014026015  TAPASWINI SWAIN  BC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  SELF EMPLOYED
 208  F19014026005  MAHESWARY SAHOO  BC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  THE CHARMANTE BEAUTY AND ACADEMY
 209  F19014026009  SARITA MAHARANA  BC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  SARITA BEAUTY CARE AND SPA
 210  F19014026001  ASHA PRUSTY  BC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  VIVANTA HOTEL(D N RENGALIA) 
 211  F19014026013  SUSMITA  BC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  INDULGE SALOON
 212  F19014026014  SWARNA LATA KISHKU  BC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  HOME SERVICE
 213  F19014026004  MADHUSMITA  BC  2022  OFF CAMPUS  HOME SERVICE


